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FIND PEAKS:
Spectrum: Gelator 11
Region: 4000.0 400.0
Absolute threshold: 91.636
Sensitivity: 50
Peak list:
Position: 411.3 Intensity:  88.679
Position: 441.6 Intensity:  73.769
Position: 488.0 Intensity:  68.725
Position: 505.5 Intensity:  70.034
Position: 623.1 Intensity:  49.237
Position: 690.2 Intensity:  56.391
Position: 728.0 Intensity:  53.544



Position:
Position:
Position:
Position:
Position:
Position:
Position:
Position:
Position:
Position:
Position:
Position:
Position:
Position:
Position:
Position:
Position:
Position:
Position:
Position:
Position:
Position:
Position:
Position:
Position:

763.2
855.5
900.7
960.7
977.7
1029.5
1077.8
1118.7
1218.2
1238.5
1295.9
1308.0
1346.1
1442.5
1463.3
1478.7
1494.6
1552.5
1594.6
1632.6
2854.8
2867.9
2926.0
2958.2
3332.0

Intensity:
Intensity:
Intensity:
Intensity:
Intensity:
Intensity:
Intensity:
Intensity:
Intensity:
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Intensity:
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Intensity:
Intensity:
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Intensity:
Intensity:
Intensity:
Intensity:
Intensity:
Intensity:
Intensity:

74.574
88.812
85.374
84.754
86.449
75.189
75.726
78.250
63.601
64.071
67.511
69.788
88.448
58.497
63.684
60.851
62.662
56.117
62.665
59.688
82.634
81.701
71.406
84.291
81.985



